A-28 Standard Photoelectric Sensors
Accessories for Standard Photoelectric, Inductive and Capacitive Sensors
Accessories
Mounting brackets, covers, slits and adjustment aids
For cylindrical shapes
Shape
Product
group

-L designed and manufactured by Lumberg
-H designed and manufactured by Hirschmann
Ordering information
General purpose models
1 2 3 4
Y92E - @@@@ - @@@ - @
5 6 7 8 9
Product description 1 Connector Size
Cable
material
Poles Type
Length
(m)
LED Nut
Y92E-M08PUR3A2M-x
female M8
PUR
3
Angled
2
no
-H: Zinc diecast (ZnAl Cu)
-L: brass (CuZn)
Y92E-M08PUR3A5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PUR3A10M-x 10
Y92E-M08PUR3S2M-x
Straight
2
Y92E-M08PUR3S5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PUR3S10M-x 10
Y92E-M08PUR4A2M-x
4
Angled
2
Y92E-M08PUR4A5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PUR4A10M-x 10
Y92E-M08PUR4S2M-x
Straight
2
Y92E-M08PUR4S5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PUR4S10M-x 10
Y92E-M08PVC3A2M-x
PVC
3
Angled
2
Y92E-M08PVC3A5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PVC3A10M-x 10
Y92E-M08PVC3S2M-x
Straight
2
Y92E-M08PVC3S5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PVC3S10M-x 10
Y92E-M08PVC4A2M-x
4
Angled
2
Y92E-M08PVC4A5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PVC4A10M-x 10
Y92E-M08PVC4S2M-x
Straight
2
Y92E-M08PVC4S5M-x 5
Y92E-M08PVC4S10M-x 10
A-4 Standard Photoelectric Sensors
Y92E-M12PUR3A2M-x
female
M12
PUR
3